Wednesday, October 17, 2012

AREA CROSS-COUNTRY LEADERS

Boys

(3-mile courses)

RUNNER, SCHOOL
Leverenz, Danville
Hahne, Schlarman
Hess, STM

Smoes, M-S
Hanselman, Monticello
Schaap, M-S

D. Knipfer, $}+0
Russell, M-S
Hummer, Danville
Earnst, A-L

Keeble, M-S
Galaway, Monticello
Helfrich, STM

J. Davis, O/A-P
Shirley, Central
Porter, PBL
Robison, Uni High
Crozier, S0
Gunther, Uni High
Miller, Centennial
Ponder, Tuscola
Powell, M-S
DeSantis, Centennial
Kelley, STM
Norvell, Monticello
Godsell, Unity
Kasten, Central
Young, PBL

Hanlon, M-S
Remington, STM
Woodard, Unity
McClurg, Clinton
Thompsen, S1-0
White, Central
Shanbhag, Uni High
Dodds, Unity

| Montgomery, Monticello

Grey, O/A-P

| Avashia, Central

Ja. Williams, M-S
Shedelbower, Centennial

Yockey, Uni High
Huff, Urbana
Carlton, M-S
Poff, SJ-0

Hinton, Central
W. Avenatti, Chrisman/GRF

-Grawford, 51-0

Powers, STM
Lehman, SOV
Guido, SO
Hyde, M-S

M. Knifper, SO
Sills, Central
Kupferschmid, M-S
Hemmen, A-O
Biddle, Monticello
Keller, M-S

R. Johnson, SOV
Baker, Unity

M. Wagrer, B-H
Halmes, Danville
Peirce, Centennial
Pennachio, STM
Rubarts, PBL
Vesely, PBL
Anderson, SJ-0
Butler, M-S
Savage, B-H

Way, Danville
Young, Central
Allsup, Prairie Central

| R Decker, Unity

TIME
14:50
14:59
15:04
15:07
1513
15:13
15:36
1537

. 15:40

15:41
1546
15:49
15:49

. 15:58

15:59
16:00
16:00
16:01
16:01
16:03
16:05
16:05
16:08
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:13

16:16 -

16:17
16:17
16:19
1622
1622
1624
16226
16:26
1627
16:28
1628
1630
16:32
16:33
16:34
16:35

1636

16:40
16:42
16:42
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:45
16:47
16:49
1651
1652
16:55
16:55
16:55
17:01
17:03
17:04
17:.05
17.07
17:.09
17:11

arn

17:15
17:15
17:16
17:16
17:16
17:18
1718
17:19
17:19
1720
1722
1722

Blissett, Centennial 17:24
Rice, O/A-P 17:25
Campbell, Tuscola 17:26
Nigg, SI-0 1727
Furchich, Monticello 17:28
Brocato, PBL 1729
Hwu, Uni High 1730
Barillas, Clinton 17:33
Seeley, Danville 17:33
Cooley, Danville 17:34
L. Avenatti, Chrisman/GRF  17:35
Waldhoff, SOV 17:37
Allston-Yeagle, UniHigh ~ 17:40
Zhamitshy, Centennial 17:40
Ewing, Danville 17:41
Masters, Prairie Central ~ 17:41
Bien, Central 17:42
Cowan, PBL 17:42
H. Dodds, Central 17:42
Higgs, Uni High 17:42
Vakil, M-S 17:42
Carman, SOV 17:43
Horn, STM 17:47
Farnsworth, Chrisman/GRF 17:50
Kemp, Tuscola 1750
Mesplay, Monticello 17:50
Applequist, M-S 17:51
Ping. Unity 17:52
Costa, Prairie Central 17:53
Skube, Centennial 17:53
Wilson, B-H 17:56
Goad, Prairie Central 17:57
By. Brinkley, Chrisman/GRF 18:00
Hendrickson, A-L 18:00
Riecks, PBL 18:03
Owen, Chrisman/GRF ~ 18:04
Snyder, Clinton 18:05
Bolger, STM 18:07
McWilliams, Prairie Central 18:07
McAnnally, M-S 18:08
P.Woods, Central 18:09
C. Cary, Monticello 18:10
Musson, OfA-P 18:11
Earp, SI-O 18:12
Uhlarik, Monticello 18:14
Sprague, A-O 18:15
Wilming, Chrisman/GRF ~ 18:15
Magyar, M-S 18:16
Harvey, SOV 18:16
Son, Uni High 18:17
Corso, Centennial 18:18
Garrison, Central 18:18
B. Johnson, Prairie Central 18:19
Phillips, S1-0 18:19
Wyatt, Chrisman/GRF 18220
Wang, Uni High 1821
Brawn, Monticello 18:22
Hettinger, A-L 1823
N. Knipfer, S}-O 1823
King, Danville 18:25
Marshall, SOV 1825
Br. Brinkley, Chrisman/GRF 18:29
Pieszchalski, SOV 18,29
M. Cary, Monticello * 18:32
B. Snyder, O/AP - 18:33
Cohen, Hoopeston Area  18:34
Ellis, PBL 1834
Stricklin, STM 18:34
Benefield, VG 18:36
Carmichael, S}-0 1837
Stock, Hoopeston Area  18:37
1. Johnson, Hoopeston Area 18:41
Stephens, Centennial = 1842
Connelly, B-H 18:44
Castillo, Shiloh 18:45
Hopper, Central 18:46
Sharabou, Tuscola 18:46
Hogan, SOV 18:47
Cravatta, SOV 18:49
Middendorf, M-S 18:51
O'Brien, Schlarman 18:54
Roberts, PBL 18:54
18557

Coe, PBL

Witzke, Clinton

Justice, Hoopeston Area
S, Miller, Prairie- Central
M. Kilby, Monticello
Good, Rantoul

Waller, S}-0

Sanders, PBL

Cebulski, M-S

Weise, O/A-P

Davis, OfAP
Allston-Yeagle, Un High
Budnovich, Danville
Hoult, Chrisman/GRF
Rush, O/A-P

Lewellen, Hoopeston Area
Bergvelt, Uni High
Srajek, Urbana
Rodriguez, Urbana
Silva, Tuscola

). Kilby, Monticello
Pugh, Tuscola

Hohn, O/A-P

Wood, Unity

A. Morris, Unity

Walter, Prairie Central
Buchanan, Clinton
Blodgett-Johnson, Central
Coburn, M-S

Stine, Monticello

L. Decker, Unity
Cabbage, Prairie Central
Cable, Hoopeston Area
Nguyen, Uni High
Beaty, Centennial
Egerton, rantoul
Hutton, Rantoul

Mevyer, S}-0

Aubry, STM

Bone, SOV

Bernhardt, Uni High
Zeiders, Uni High
Larenas-Leach, Uni High
Edwards, B-H

Mills, Tuscola

McKee, Chrisman/GRF
Rudzinski, Rantoul
Mauck, SOV

Sparks, SOV

Wooley, Monticello
Carmack, VG

Haynes, Shiloh

Irvin, Clinton

Simon, Hoopeston Area

Girls
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18557
18:58
19:01
19:.04
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:15
19:15
19:18
19:18
19:20
1922
19:22
1923
19:23
19:24

1924

19:26
19:28
19:29
19:29
19:31
19:32
19:32
19:32
19:33
19:35
19:35
19:37
19:39
19:40
19:42
19:42
19:44
19:44
19:45
19:47
19:49
19:50
19:50
19:52
19:52
19:53
19:53
19:53
19:54
19:54
19:58
19:59

(3-mile courses)

RUNNER, TEAM
Whitehouse, M-S
Houska, Monticello
Elliott, Danville

T. Welle, STM
Wright, Central

R Kaefring, Centennial
Foley, Monficello
Pridemore, SJ-0
Hanlon, M-S
Tutich, Monticello
Utgaard, Monticello
Gawthorp, SJ-0
Nielsen, M-S
Lessaris, Central
Duncan, Monticello
Carter, Danville
Vipond, Centennial
Renfroe, Unity
Fisher, S1-0
Kassuelke, S1-0
(Cleveland, Danville
V. Brooks, SJ-O0
C.Ifft, Prairie Central

TIME
18:13
1823
1825
18:45
18:47
18:53
18:55
18:55
19:07
19:07
19:10
19:22
19:28
19:30
19:34
19:38
19:39
19:50
19:51
20:04
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:13
20:16
20:18

Kelley, STM

Pommier, M-S

Tender, Uni High
Shinew, Central

E. Melchior, SJ-0
Walsten, Unity
Steidinger, Prairie Central
Wood. Shiloh
Robinson, SOV

Brucker, Unity

Shirley, Central
Huffman, Clinton
Bloomquist, PBL
McMillian, Danville
Miller, Central

Ponder, Tuscola
Greaser, Centennial
Hudson-Rasmussen, Uni
J. Smith, Central

Baker, Central
Kozlowski, Uni High
Powers, Clinton
Eisenmenger, Unity
Strong, Prairie Central
Kreps, M-S

Mehta, M-S

Brown, Hoopeston Area

'C.Dodds, STM

Combs, Rantoul
Douglas, Monticello
Baugh, Chrisman/GRF
Remmert, Monticello
McQueen, Urbana
Cd. Nuzzo, SOV

Cl. Nuzzo, SOV

Fried, M-S

S. Matson, Prairie Central
Dodds, Unity

S. Melchior, 5}-0
Dutta, Uni High
Carmien, STM
McKee, Chrisman/GRF
Luijten, Centennial
Moxley, M-S

Janson, Centennial
Miles, Clinton

B. Miller, Centennial
Carter, Monticello
Bowman, SOV

Davis, Danville

Dulin, B-H

Stewart, SOV

Tracy, Monticello
McClain, SOV

C Wright, O/A-P
Tomezewski, SOV
Collard, STM

Ellis, PBL

Devine, Central
Gewirth, Uni High
Buzicky, M-S

Sa. Anders, SOV
Murphy, SOV
Wasalek, STM
Schrieber, Central
Mowrer, PBL

Bray, Hoopeston Area
Hustedt, PBL
Steffes, Monticello
Jones, Monticello
Larson, Schlarman
‘Thompson, Central
Fortney, Urbana
Jordan, Central

Bryce, Monticello
Mannen, Tuscola

0. Smith, Hoopeston Area
Stumborg, Urbana
Gunderson, Central

S. Smith, Shiloh

Razo, Prairie Central
Anderson, Prairie Central
Marshall, SOV

20:19
20:20
2027
20:28
2029
2030
2034
2036
2037
20:40
20:44
20:46
20551
20:54
20:55
20:55
20:57
20:58
20:58
20159
21:05
21:05
21:06
21:08
2110
21:10
2107
21:18
21:19
21:20

2121

21:26
21:30
21:33
21:33
21:36
21:37
21:39
21:40
2142
21:44
21:44
21:49

< 21:50

21:52
21:56
2157
21:59
22:00
22:10
22:10
2201
22:14
22:15
2215
2222
2223
2223
2224
2224
2227
22228
22:28
22:29
22330
22:32
22:40
22:40
22:44
22:45
2245
22:48
22:49
22:49
22551
22:54
22:57
257
22:58
23:01
23:04
23.07
23:.09

Walch, Uni High

Slauch, Uni High
A.Singer, A-L

Diers, Urbana

Ingram, Chrisman/GRF
D. Matson, Prairie Central
L. Johnson, Prairie Central
White, Danville

Prestin, Urbana

D. Matson, Prairie Central
Boyer, STM

Docherty, Monticello
Tabeling, Tuscola

Forsyth, SOV

Jarboe, PBL

Haopper, Central
Holyeross, B-H

Sh. Anders, SOV.
Delacruz, Centennial
Weaver, Tuscola

D, Brooks, $-0

Goble, Hoopeston Area
Kuester, PBL
Sermehsheim, Schlarman
Sroka, Central

Nussel, STM

S. Porter, PBL

Mulunda, Urbana

Hlzy, SOV

1. Smith, O/A-P

A Kaefring, Centennial
Trellakis, Uni High

‘Feng, Uni High

B. Winlder, B-H
O'Brien, Central

M. Singer, AL

L Johnson, Prairie Central
Maosier, SOV
Orlandic, Uni High

M. Winkler, B-H
Huckstadt, Schlarman
Paap, SO
Rosenbaum, Uni High
Simpson, M-S

P. Johnson, PBL
Stitsman, PBL _
Sunderland, Central
Feser, UniHigh
Markstahler, Unity
Davis, Central

Orcutt, $1-0

Hill, S1-0

Graveline, Hoopeston Area
Ferreira, Uni High

K. Smith, Monticello
Coady, PBL
Choquette, Urbana
Shuman, SOV
Siltman, Clinton
Bowers, O/A-P
Krilcich, B-H

Plank; SOV

Lambert, Prairie Central
Shutt, Danville

Hale, Chrisman/GRF
Glazik, PBL

Maggio, STM

E. Cler, VG

Price, VG

B. Ifft, Prairie Central
M. Porter, Rantoul
Larsen, O/A-P

Emel, SOV

Yang, Uni High

Elder, SOV

Hajek, Uni High

V. Chang, Uni High
Smetzer, 5}-0
Kitchens, O/A-P
Runck, SO

Martin, Tuscola

2510
2511
2314
23115
23116
2316
2317

. 2307
2318 2

2322

L2323

2324
2326
23:28
2328
23:31
2338
23:40
23:41
23:44
23:49
2349
23:49
23:49
2351
23:56
2359
24:00
24:02
24:04
24:05
24:05
2407
2407
24:09
24:14
24:16
24:18
24:20
2424
2425
24:27
2428
2431
24:35
24:35
24:42
24:43
2444
24:45
24:45
2447
24:48
2451
24:54
24:57
25.01
25:01
25:03
25:07
25:09
25:09
25,10
2518
25:19
2520
2524
2525
2526
2528
2531
2535
2536
25:41
25:42
25:42
25:43
25146
25:52
2557
25:59

Questions? Email Bob: Jones at

; bjones@news-gazette.com.



